
NAME PHONE #

EMAIL

□ Wed, June 11 11am-2pm □ Fri, June 13 11am-2pm

□ Wed, June 11 2pm-5pm □ Fri, June 13 2pm-5pm

□ Wed, June 11 5pm-7pm □ Fri, June 13 5pm-7pm

□ Thur, June 12 11am-2pm □ Sat, June 14 9am-11am

□ Thur, June 12 2pm-5pm □ Sat, June 14 11am-2pm

□ Thur, June 12 5pm-7pm

□ Mon, June 16 10am-2pm □ Tues, June 17 2pm-6pm

□ Mon, June 16 2pm-6pm □ Wed, June 18 10am-2pm

□ Tues, June 17 10am-2pm □ Wed, June 18 2pm-6pm

□ Thur, June 19 7am-12pm □ Fri, June 20 7am-12pm

□ Thur, June 19 12pm-4pm □ Fri, June 20 12pm-4pm

□ Thur, June 19 5pm-7pm □ Fri, June 20 5pm-7pm

□ Sat, June 21 8am-12pm

□ Sat, June 22 12pm-?

CodeQuestions? Please contact the parish office 952-446-1054, office@saintboni.org

Return completed form to Fellowship Hall Basket or Parish Office.

Help at checkout, keep the table items in good order, help carry out the purchases of our customers, help sell and 

oversee the entrance and outside items

2025 St. Boniface Annual Rummage Sale

Volunteer Sign-up Sheet

Drop Off / Sorting
Unloading of donated items; volunteers to sort and put items on the tables.

Pricing

Office Use Only

Volunteers who are good at pricing the items. Guide lists available!

Sales Days

 – anyone wishing to donate food for the workers would also be appreciated

Clean-Up
Immediately following close of sale


